Notice: The information contained herein is, to the best
of our knowledge, true, accurate and reliable.  Since
procedures and conditions under which these products
may be used are beyond our control, no warranty,
expressed or implied, is made to their performance.
Syndevco Inc.
24205 Telegraph Rd  -   Southfie ld  MI 48033
Toll Free: (800) 356-2839     Local: (248) 356-2839     Fax: (248) 356-0928

MB-3 Series
Power Blocks
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Stair Step Series Stamped Series
For clarity, picture shown w/o cover
Machined Series
For clarity, picture shown w/o cover For clarity, picture shown w/o cover
PLEASE SEE OUR OTHER POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
FOR FURTHER DESIGN SOLUTIONS
Generic Part Number: MB-XXX-YY-Z
Sample Part Number: MB-340-03
MB - XXX YY
Copper Number Number of Poles
See Chart Below 01 - 99
Z
Additional Options
Leave Blank for none or see
a Syndevco Representative
for further options
# Wire Range # Wire Range
4   344 *
2 340
6   331 *
3 330
4   324 *
2 320
6   311 *
3 310
* Can be provided with auxillary contacts for wire ranges:
- 1/O AWG - 6 AWG
- 4 AWG - 18 AWG
See a Syndevco representative for part numbering
Line Load Copper
Number
Amps per
Pole
(continuous)
3801 500 MCM - 2/O AWG
300 MCM - 1/0 AWG
1/O AWG - 6 AWG
2 300 MCM - 1/0 AWG 400
300 MCM - 1/0 AWG
1/O AWG - 6 AWG
Syndevco Inc.
ISO 9001:2015
Certificate #
10002227 QM15